
Instructor Lead Fitness
 Aquafit, Spin, Yoga, Bootcamp

Drop in
 OTSEGO

$7
$6

Drop in
 Non-Resident

$9
$8

10 visits***
OTSEGO

$56
$48

10 visits***
 Non-Resident

$72
$64

Adult
Senior/Vet

Instructor Lead Fitness Unlimited
Aquafit, Spin, Yoga and Bootcamp

 OTSEGO

$100
$85

 Non-Resident

$125
$105

Adult 30-day unlimited
Senior/Veteran 30-day unlimited

Combination Passes
 Swim, Skate, Drop In Hockey and Stick & Puck

6 months
 OTSEGO

$155
$115
$125
$345
$250






6 month
 Non-Resident

$180
$140
$150
$370
$275

12 month
OTSEGO

$220
$155
$190
$500
$400

12 month
Non-Resident

$245
$180
$215
$525
$425

Adult (18-59)
60+/Veterans
Youth (0-17)

Family*
Couple** 

*two parents and their children 0-17
**two adults of the same household

skate rentals $3/pair

*must be shared session time to qualify for discounted pricing.
Pricing is for Otsego Co. residents and Non-residents. 

Private Swim Lessons

 30 min

$25
$35
$45
$55
$65
$75

60 min

$50
$70
$90
$110
$130
$150

 1 on 1
 1 on 2*
 1 on 3*
 1 on 4*
 1 on 5*
 1 on 6*

ages 5 and older

Freestyle/Figure Skating

Drop In 
 OTSEGO

$10

Drop in
Non-Resident

$12

During designated schedule time ONLY-Ages 5 and up unless accompanied by instructor
PRICE IS PER SESSION

skate rentals $3/pair

per visit
 Non-Resident

$6
$5

$5.5
$20

*two parents and their children ages 0-17

Independent Activity Drop in rates & Punchcards
 Swim, Skate, Pickleball, Drop In Hockey and Stick & Puck

per visit
 OTSEGO

$5
$4

$4.5
$15






10 visits***
OTSEGO

$40
$32
$36
$150

10 visits***
 Non-Resident

$48
$40
$44
$200

Adult (18-59)
60+/Veterans
Youth (0-17)

Family* **





**FAMILY drop in rates apply during Open Swim & Open skate times ONLY.

***Punchcards expire 12 mos from the date of purchase

Single Activity Passes
 Swim or Skate/Drop In Hockey/Stick & Puck

6 months
OTSEGO

$125
$90
$95

$290
$215




6 month 
 Non-Resident

$150
$115
$120
$315
$230

12 month 
OTSEGO

$185
$135
$145
$425
$310

12 month
 Non-Resident

$210
$160
$170
$450
$335

Adult (18-59)
60+/Veterans
Youth (0-17)

Family*
Couple** 


*two parents and their children 0-17
**two adults of the same household

***Punchcards expire 12 mos from the date of purchase

HOURLY SPACE RENTAL OPTIONS

 OTSEGO

Concourse            $10
Board Room       $25
Sm Activity Room  $35
Lg Activity Room   $50
RINK       $175
POOL       $130
One Tennis Court  $10

 Non-Resident

$15
$35
$45
$60
$202
$142
$10

 DEPOSIT

1hr
1hr
1hr
1hr

  1 hr
50%
N/A

All space rentals require a deposit and contact information upon booking

(2 tbls, 16 chrs)

 Group Swim Lessons

 OTSEGO

$80
$10
$5
$5

 Non-Resident

$95
$10
$5
$5

Individual Rates
Early-Bird Discount*

Passholder Discount**
Multi-sibling Discount***

*must register at least one week in advance
** at least one parent needs to be a passholder
***children must be siblings of the same family 

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE www.ocsportsplex.com for swim lesson
registration information and class times

PLEASE CALL US AT 989-731-3546 to find out if your swimmer is
eligible for private lessons.

PRICES & PLANS EFFECTIVE MAY 1st  2023

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight

hrich
Highlight


