

### PRICES & PLANS EFFECTIVE MAY 1st 2023

# **Independent Activity Drop in rates & Punchcards**

Swim, Skate, Pickleball, Drop In Hockey and Stick & Puck

•		The second secon	•	
	per visit	per visit	10 visits***	10 visits***
	OTSEGO	Non-Resident	OTSEGO	Non-Resident
Adult (18-59)	\$5	\$6	\$40	\$48
60+/Veterans	\$4	\$5	\$32	\$40
Youth (0-17)	\$4.5	\$5.5	\$36	\$44
Family* **	\$15	\$20	\$150	\$200

skate rentals \$3/pair

## **Instructor Lead Fitness**

Aquafit, Spin, Yoga, Bootcamp

	Drop in	Drop in Non-Resident		10 visits***			
A dult							
Adult	\$7	\$9	\$56	\$72			
Senior/Vet	\$6	\$8	\$48	\$64			
***Punchcards expire 12 mos from the date of purchase							
<b>Instructor Lead Fitness Unlimited</b>							
		or Ecaa Fitties		u			

Aquafit, Spin, Yoga and Bootcamp

OTSEGO

Non-Resident

Adult 30-day unlimited	\$100	\$125
Senior/Veteran 30-day unlimited	\$85	\$105

#### **Combination Passes**

Swim, Skate, Drop In Hockey and Stick & Puck

	6 months	6 month	12 month	12 month
	OTSEGO	Non-Resident	OTSEGO	Non-Resider
Adult (18-59)	\$155	\$180	\$220	\$245
60+/Veterans	\$115	\$140	\$155	\$180
Youth (0-17)	\$125	\$150	\$190	\$215
Family*	\$345	\$370	\$500	\$525
Couple**	\$250	\$275	\$400	\$425

skate rentals \$3/pair

	6 months	6 month	12 month	12 month
	OTSEGO	Non-Resident	OTSEGO	Non-Resident
9)	\$155	\$180	\$220	\$245
าร	\$115	\$140	\$155	\$180
7)	\$125	\$150	\$190	\$215
	\$345	\$370	\$500	\$525
	\$250	\$275	\$400	\$425

# **Group Swim Lessons**

	OTSEGO	Non-Resident	
Individual Rates	\$80	\$95	
Early-Bird Discount*	\$10	\$10	
Passholder Discount**	\$5	\$5	
Multi-sibling Discount***	\$5	\$5	
*must register at least one week in advance			

 $<sup>\</sup>ensuremath{^{**}}$  at least one parent needs to be a passholder

PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE www.ocsportsplex.com for swim lesson registration information and class times

**Private Swim Lessons** 

# **Single Activity Passes**

### Swim or Skate/Drop In Hockey/Stick & Puck

	6 months	6 month	12 month	12 month
	OTSEGO	Non-Resident	OTSEGO	Non-Resident
Adult (18-59)	\$125	\$150	\$185	\$210
60+/Veterans	\$90	\$115	\$135	\$160
Youth (0-17)	\$95	\$120	\$145	\$170
Family*	\$290	\$315	\$425	\$450
Couple**	\$215	\$230	\$310	\$335

<sup>\*</sup>two parents and their children 0-17

	ages 5 and older	
	30 min	60 min
1 on 1	\$25	\$50
1 on 2*	\$35	\$70
1 on 3*	\$45	\$90
1 on 4*	\$55	\$110
1 on 5*	\$65	\$130
1 on 6*	\$75	\$150

<sup>\*</sup>must be shared session time to qualify for discounted pricing. Pricing is for Otsego Co. residents and Non-residents.

## Freestyle/Figure Skating

During designated schedule time ONLY-Ages 5 and up unless accompanied by instructor

	PRICE IS PER SESSION
Drop In	Drop in
OTSEGO	Non-Resident
\$10	\$12

#### **HOURLY SPACE RENTAL OPTIONS**

All space rentals require a deposit and contact information upon booking

C	TSEGO	Non-Resident	DEPOSIT
Conco(21158, 16 chrs)	\$10	\$15	1hr
Board Room	\$25	\$35	1hr
Sm Activity Room	\$35	\$45	1hr
Lg Activity Room	\$50	\$60	1hr
RINK	\$175	\$202	1 hr
POOL	\$130	\$142	50%
One Tennis Court	\$10	\$10	N/A

<sup>\*</sup>two parents and their children ages 0-17

<sup>\*\*</sup>FAMILY drop in rates apply during Open Swim & Open skate times ONLY.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Punchcards expire 12 mos from the date of purchase

<sup>\*</sup>two parents and their children 0-17

<sup>\*\*</sup>two adults of the same household

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>children must be siblings of the same family

<sup>\*\*</sup>two adults of the same household

PLEASE CALL US AT 989-731-3546 to find out if your swimmer is eligible for private lessons.